

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

CC 10565/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 27/11/2002 in WP No. 6406/2002 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

GRASIM INDUSTRIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

(With IA No.2-appln. for permission to file addl. Documents)

Date: 25/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.U.U.Lalit,Sr.Adv.

M/s. Ramesh Singh,Rakhi Ray,

I.Barooah and

Ms. Bina Gupta,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

ds of lower

ily by

The appellant to file informal paper books consisting the records of lower courts. The paper books may be prepared in any way not necessarily by printing.

In the meantime there shall be an an interim stay.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER