

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 460 of 2005

L&T Cement Club & Anr.

Appellant(s)

Versus

State of M.P. & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
With
C.A. No.461/2005

Date: 07/12/2006 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

M/s. Corporate Law Group

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For St. of Chhattisgarh

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not for next week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master