

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C.A. NO. 460 of 2005

L & T. Cement Club & Anr.
Appellant(s)

Appell

VERSUS

State of M.P. & Ors.
Respondent(s)

(with office report)

With C.A. No. 461/2005, C.A. No. 7073/2005

Date: 11/01/2007 This/these matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)
In CA No. 460/05

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. adv.
Ms. Mamata Oniom, Adv.for
M/s. Corporate Law Group

In CA No. 461/05

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Mr. R.R. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S. Chatterjee, Adv.
Ms. S. Sharma, Adv.

In CA 7073/2005

Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Ms. Bina Guptam Adv.
Ms. Inkleer Barooah, Adv.
Ms. Amrita Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Srivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. M.Mannan, Adv. for
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.
Mr. B.S.Banthia, Adv.

For St. of Chhatisgarh

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Matlani, Adv.for
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not till Tuesday.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master