

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 460 OF 2005

L & T Cement Club & Anr.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

State of M.P. & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With

C.A. No. 461/2005, CA No. 7073/2005, CA No.2343/2007.

Date: 30/08/2007 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. J. Luwang, Adv.
Ms. Minakshi Sarma, Adv.for
M/s. Corporate Law Group

In CA No.461/05

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Mr. R.R. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Samyadip Chatterji, Adv.

In CA 7073/05

Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Mrs. Shweta Verma, Adv.

In CA 2343/07

Mr. Miten Mahapatra, Adv. for
Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Shirvastava, Sr. Adv.

For State of M.P.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. Rajul Shrivastava, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

St.of Chhattisgarh Ms. Nidhi Minocha, Adv. for

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERCommencing his arguments at 2.30 p.m., Mr. Bharat Sangal, learned
counsel for the appellants, did not conclude till the Court rose for the day.
The matter remains part heard.(J.S. Rawat) (Kanwal Singh)
AR-cum-PS Court Master