

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 460 OF 2005

L.&T. CEMENT CLUB & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 461 of 2005, Civil Appeal NO. 7073 of 2005,
Civil Appeal NO. 2343 of 2007

Date: 08/04/2008 These Appeals was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. J.R. Luwang, Adv.

Ms. Momota Oinam, Adv.

for M/S Corporate Law Group, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Ms. Ipsita Borthakur, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Ms. Supriya Jain, Adv.

Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava , Adv

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after two weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(VIJAY AGGARWAL)
COURT MASTER